Ancaster Township

Barton Township

Beverley Township

Binbrook Township

East Flamborough Twp.

Saltfleet Township

West Flamborough

20 April, 2011

WENTWORTH COUNTY

Biggar

Bradshaw Family Plot

Carluke Red Brick Church Cemetery
Carluke White Church Cemetery
Cooley Farm Plot

Henry Binkley Cemetery

Old Union

Phillips Family Plot

Sharp(e) Family Plot

Anshe Sholom Cemetery

Depew Family Plot

First Methodist Church Cemetery
Gage Burial Ground

Hamilton Family Cemetery (Case)

St. Mary’s Roman Catholic Cemetery

Anderson Family Plot (now in
Dumfries Twp., Waterloo)
Burkholder/Allan Farm Cemetery
Harvie Cemetery

Jess Clemen Plot

Morden Cemetery

Scott’s Corners Cemetery
Shaver/Hitchcock Cemetery
Shaver/White Cemetery

Barlow Family Plot
Evans Family Plot
Menzies Family Plot

Bayview Cemetery and Crematorium

Beth Jacob Cemetery

East Plains United Church Cemetery

Grace Anglican

Hopkins Burial Plot

Sisters of Notre Dame Roman Catholic Cemetery

Jones Family Plot
Norris Cemetery
Pettit Cemetery

Ann Morden Farm Cemetery
Crooks Family Cemetery
Geo. Rolph Farm Cemetery

4944
4946
6193
4384
4945
6194
4432
6572
4949

6574
4414
4910
4416
4913
4408

6598
4934
1753
4460
6551
4426
6599
6597

4417
4925
4911

4428
4487
4427
4485
4436
4484

4461
4435
7047

4942
7048



