WENTWORTH COUNTY

Ancaster Township	Biggar Bradshaw Family Plot Carluke Red Brick Church Cemetery Carluke White Church Cemetery Cooley Farm Plot Henry Binkley Cemetery Old Union Phillips Family Plot Sharp(e) Family Plot	4944 4946 6193 4384 4945 6194 4432 6572 4949
Barton Township	Anshe Sholom Cemetery Depew Family Plot First Methodist Church Cemetery Gage Burial Ground Hamilton Family Cemetery (Case) St. Mary's Roman Catholic Cemetery	6574 4414 4910 4416 4913 4408
Beverley Township	Anderson Family Plot (now in Dumfries Twp., Waterloo) Burkholder/Allan Farm Cemetery Harvie Cemetery Jess Clemen Plot Morden Cemetery Scott's Corners Cemetery Shaver/Hitchcock Cemetery Shaver/White Cemetery	6598 4934 1753 4460 6551 4426 6599 6597
Binbrook Township	Barlow Family Plot Evans Family Plot Menzies Family Plot	4417 4925 4911
East Flamborough Twp.	Bayview Cemetery and Crematorium Beth Jacob Cemetery East Plains United Church Cemetery Grace Anglican Hopkins Burial Plot Sisters of Notre Dame Roman Catholic Cemetery	4428 4487 4427 4485 4436 4484
Saltfleet Township	Jones Family Plot Norris Cemetery Pettit Cemetery	4461 4435
West Flamborough	Ann Morden Farm Cemetery Crooks Family Cemetery Geo. Rolph Farm Cemetery	7047 4942 7048